#58286 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VIl WRC

Scale:1:10
Category: Electric
Chassis Type: TB-01

PART # DESCRIPTION 9805557 4mm Flange Lock Nut (MC6 x4)
1825235 Body 53065 1260 Sealed Ball Bearing (MC7x2)
0335180 Chassis 50597 Damper O-ring (MC8 x10, Red)
1835088 Upper Cover 50594 2x10mm Shaft (MC9 x10)
50802 *1 TG10 Front Upright (A1 x1) 50354 16T, 17T AV Pinion Gear Set (MC10...etc.)
50801 *1 TG10 Front Wheel Hub (A2, A3, A6, 1 pc.) 9805576 *1  Coil Spring (MC11 x2)
50800 *1 TG10 Gear Case (A4 & A5, 1 pc.) 3455323 *2 Damper Shaft (MC12 x1)
50815 *1 TG10 Rear Suspension Arm (B1 & B2, 1 pc.) 50600 CVA Mini Shock Unit Il Oil Seal (MC13 x6)
50852 *1 TG10 Body Mount (B3-B12, B16, 1 pc.) 4305125 Motor Plate (MC15)
50814 *1 TG10 Front Suspension Arm (B13 & B14, 1 pc.) 50197 Snap Pin Set (MC16 x5, MC17 x10)
50816 TG10 Steering Arm (C1-C7) 9805754 3x8mm Tapping Screw (MD1 x10)
50817 TG10 Front Hub Carrier (C8 & C9) 50573 2x8mm Tapping Screw (MD2 x10)
53345 TLO1/MO03 Toe-in Rear Upright (D1-D3) 9805637 3x8mm Countersunk Screw (4 pcs.)
0005758 E Parts (E1-E10) 9805343 Velcro Tape (2 pcs.)
50840 *1 TG10 Mini Bumper (F1-F5, 1 pc.) 6295014 Sponge Tape
50860 TB-01 G Parts (Gear) 9805578 11x114mm Double-Sided Tape (2 pcs.)

G Parts (G1-G6) x1 55T Gear x1 50171 Heat Resistant Double-Sided Tape

58T Gear x1 61T Gear x1 50595 Nylon Band w/Metal Hook (10 pcs.)
9005679 H Parts (H1-H5) 87025 Ceramic Grease
0115065 P Parts (P1-P7) 9415631 Speed Controller Bag
50599 *1 CVA Mini Shock Unit Il W Parts (W1-W3, 2 pcs.) Instructions x1 Resistor x1
9225045 Z Parts (Z1-Z5) Speed Controller x1 Speed Control Rod x1
1835089 Figure Body Switch Lubricant x1 3mm Washer x2
3485074 Propeller Shaft 3x21mm Tapping Screw x2 3x10mm Tapping Screw x4
3455482 Aluminum Motor Heat Sink 3x8mm Tapping Screw x2  Double-Sided Tape x2
6295041 Dustproof Sponge (Steering) 6095003 Antenna Pipe (30cm) (White)
6295042 Dustproof Sponge (Motor) 7435044 Motor
50724 *1 PIAA Accord VTEC Wheels (2 pcs.) 9495379 Sticker (a, b) & Masking Seal
50476 *1 Rally Block Tires (2 pcs.) 1050090 Instructions
9415767 Metal Parts Bag A *1 Requires 2 sets for one car.
9415768 Metal Parts Bag B *2 Requires 4 sets for one car.
9415769 Metal Parts Bag C
9415834 Metal Parts Bag D R/C SPARE PARTS & HOP-UP OPTIONS
50582 3x14mm Step Screw (MA1 x5) 50355 18T, 19T AV Pinion Gear Set
50577 3x10mm Tapping Screw (MA2 x10) 50356 20T, 21T AV Pinion Gear Set
50574 2x8mm Countersunk Tapping Screw (MA3 x10) 50357 22T, 23T AV Pinion Gear Set
9805756 3x32mm Screw Pin (MA4 x4) 50473 Hi-Torque Servo Saver
50602 *1 Diff. Bevel Gear Set (MA5 x2, MA16 x1, MA17 x2, MA18 x3) 50477 24T, 25T AV Pinion Gear Set
53066 1280 Sealed Ball Bearing (MA6 x3) 53157 Aluminum King Pins
53008 1150 Sealed Ball Bearing (MA7 x4) 53163 On-Road Tuned Spring Set
2500024 *2 3x18mm Threaded Shaft (MA8 x1) 53200 4WD Front One-Way Differential Unit
9805240 3mm O-ring (MA9 x7...etc.) 53280 TAO3 Super Low Friction Damper Set (4 pcs.)
9805368 *1 Gear Box Joint (MA10 & MA11, 1 pc. each) 53339 CA Cement (for Rubber Tires)
50823 *1 TG10 Wheel Axle (MA12 x2) 53360 TG10 Ball Differential Set
50883 *1 39mm Drive Shaft Set (MA13 x2) 53365 TG10 Aluminum Racing Steering Set
50630 *1 TGX Bevel Pinion & Ring Gear Set (MA14 & MA15, 1 pc. each) 53366 TG10 Aluminum Gearbox Mount
50804 *1 TG10 U-Shaped Shaft (MA19 x1) 53388 Turnbuckle Tie-Rod Set (TG10, TB-01)
50585 4x10mm Step Screw (MB1 x5) 53392 Turnbuckle Upper Arm Set (TG10, TB-01)
50579 3x10mm Step Screw (MB2 x5) 53399 Aluminum Motor Heat Sink
9805573 3x18mm Step Screw (MB3 x2) 53403 TB-01 Aluminum Motor Mount
50581 3x12mm Countersunk Tapping Screw (MB4 x10) 53409 TG10 & TB-01 Universal Shaft (2 pcs.)
50586 3mm Washer (MB5 x15) 53414 Aluminum Suspension Mount (TG10, TB-01)
9805635 5x23.5mm Ball Connector (MB6 x2) 53417-D Rubber Tire Application Primer
50592 5mm Ball Connector (MB7 x10) 53476-D Super Stock Motor Type-R
9805628 3x42mm Threaded Shaft (MB8 x2) 53477-D Super Stock Motor Type-T
9805684 3x12mm Screw (MB9 x2) 53485-D Super Modified Motor 11T
50596 5mm Adjuster (MB10 x6)
SE05e38  3xBmm Sarew (MC2X2) 2 Orion, Aliso Viejo, CA 92656

x8mm Screw (MC3 x10) -

50576 3mm Grub Screw (MC4 x10) (C?:r?gjﬁg;EZé%O)F$XM$'L\9)'A362'225O
50038 Tool Set (Box Wrench, Hex Wrench, MC4 x4) : -
9805758  2mm Washer (MC5 x5) TAMIYA, Dealers: (800) 5-TAMIYA






